ELECTROFORESIS
Bioline, Lda
HORIZONTAL ELECTROPHORESIS
RealSub Mini PVP
 RELSMINI7 Real Sub Mini, 7 x 7cm UV Tray, 2 x 8 sample, 1mm thick combs, casting dams, loading guides 258,96 €
 RELSMINI10 Real Sub Mini, 7 x 10cm UV Tray, 2 x 8 sample, 1mm thick combs, casting dams, loading guides 258,96 €
 RELSMINIDUO Real Sub Mini, 7 x 7cm & 7 x 10cm UV Tray & 2 x 8 sample, 1mm thick combs, casting dams, loading guides 280,77 €
 RELS7-UV7 Real Sub Mini, 7 x 7cm UV Tray 27,26 €
 RELS7-UV10 Real Sub Mini, 7 x 10cm UV Tray 34,14 €
 RELS7-UVDAM Real Sub Mini, UV Tray Dams 27,26 €
 RELS7-PE Real Sub Mini - Positive Electrode 43,61 €
 RELS7-NE Real Sub Mini - Negative Electrode 43,61 €
 RELS7-LG  Loading Guides 9,09 €
 RELS7-WP  Viewing Platform 7,53 €
 RELSMINICP Cool-pack and platform for RELSMINI 54,52 €
 RELSMINIBSB Buffer Saver Blocks for RELSMINI, pk/2 saves 100ml of buffer 28,56 €
 RELS7/10-FC Real Sub Mini/Midi Flexi caster 119,94 €
 RELS7-UVS 7cm UV Gel Scoop 19,08 €
 RELS7-1-0.75 Comb Prep 1, Marker 1, 0.75mm thick 16,49 €
 RELS7-2-0.75 Comb Prep 2, Marker 2, 0.75mm thick 16,49 €
 RELS7-4-0.75 Comb Prep 4, Marker 2, 0.75mm thick 16,49 €
 RELS7-8MC-0.75 Comb 8 sample MC, 0.75mm thick 16,49 €
 RELS7-8-0.75 Comb 8 sample, 0.75mm thick 16,49 €
 RELS7-10-0.75 Comb 10 sample, 0.75mm thick 16,49 €
Bioline, Lda
HORIZONTAL ELECTROPHORESIS
PVP
 RELSRELS7-12MC-0.75 Comb 12 sample MC, 0.75mm thick 16,49 €
 RELS7-16-0.75 Comb 16 sample, 0.75mm thick 16,49 €
 RELS7-1-1 Comb Prep 1, Marker 1, 1mm thick 17,13 €
 RELS7-2-1 Comb Prep 2, Marker 2, 1mm thick 17,13 €
 RELS7-4-1 Comb Prep 4, Marker 2, 1mm thick 17,13 €
 RELS7-8MC-1 Comb 8 sample MC, 1mm thick 17,13 €
 RELS7-8-1 Comb 8 sample, 1mm thick 17,13 €
 RELS7-10-1 Comb 10 sample, 1mm thick 17,13 €
 RELS7-12MC-1 Comb 12 sample MC, 1mm thick 17,13 €
 RELS7-16-1 Comb 16 sample, 1mm thick 17,13 €
 RELS7-1-1.5 Comb Prep 1, Marker 1, 1.5mm thick 17,91 €
 RELS7-2-1.5 Comb Prep 2, Marker 2, 1.5mm thick 17,91 €
 RELS7-4-1.5 Comb Prep 4, Marker 2, 1.5mm thick 17,91 €
 RELS7-8MC-1.5 Comb 8 sample MC, 1.5mm thick 17,91 €
 RELS7-8-1.5 Comb 8 sample, 1.5mm thick 17,91 €
 RELS7-10-1.5 Comb 10 sample, 1.5mm thick 17,91 €
 RELS7-12MC-1.5 Comb 12 sample MC, 1.5mm thick 17,91 €
 RELS7-16-1.5 Comb 16 sample, 1.5mm thick 17,91 €
 RELS7-1-2 Comb Prep 1, Marker 1, 2mm thick 18,56 €
 RELS7-2-2 Comb Prep 2, Marker 2, 2mm thick 18,56 €
 RELS7-4-2 Comb Prep 4, Marker 2, 2mm thick 18,56 €
 RELS7-8MC-2 Comb 8 sample MC, 2mm thick 18,56 €
 RELS7-8-2 Comb 8 sample, 2mm thick 18,56 €
Bioline, Lda
HORIZONTAL ELECTROPHORESIS
PVP
 RELS7-10-2 Comb 10 sample, 2mm thick 18,56 €
 RELS7-12MC-2 Comb 12 sample MC, 2mm thick 18,56 €
 RELS7-16-2 Comb 16 sample, 2mm thick 18,56 €
RELS7-x -yLG Combination comb and Loading guide for mini horizontal, X = comb well number, y = comb thickness 27,26 €
 RELS7LID RELS7 Purple lid (No cables) 85,67 €
 RELS7TANK RELS7 Tank (including electrodes) 181,73 €
 RealSub Midi PVP
 RELSMIDI7 Real Sub Midi, 10 x 7cm UV Tray, 2 x 16 sample, 1mm thick combs, casting dams, loading guides 283,50 €
 RELSMIDI10 Real Sub Midi, 10 x 10cm UV Tray, 2 x 16 sample, 1mm thick combs, casting dams, loading guides 283,50 €
 RELSMIDIDUO Real Sub Midi, 10 x 7cm & 10 x 10cm UV Tray, 2 x 16 sample, 1mm thick combs, casting dams, loading guides 305,30 €
 RELSMIDI96 Real Sub Midi, UV tray , Comb block with 12 x 8 sample, 1mm thick combs , casting dams 334,83 €
 RELS10-UV7 Real Sub Midi, 10 x 7cm UV Tray 35,44 €
 RELS10-UV10 Real Sub Midi, 10 x 10cm UV Tray 39,59 €
 RELS10-UV96 Real Sub Midi, 96 Well Tray 48,53 €
 RELS10-UVDAM Real Sub Midi, UV Tray Dams 34,14 €
 RELS10-PE Real Sub Midi - Positive Electrode 49,07 €
 RELS10-NE Real Sub Midi - Negative Electrode 49,07 €
 RELS10-LG  Loading Guides 8,57 €
 RELS10-WP  Viewing Platform 8,18 €
 RELSMIDICP Cool-pack and platform for RELSMIDI 68,15 €
Bioline, Lda
HORIZONTAL ELECTROPHORESIS
PVP
 RELSMIDIBSB Buffer Saver Blocks for RELSMIDI, pk/2 saves 100ml of buffer 33,75 €
 RELS7/10-FC Real Sub Mini/Midi Flexi caster 119,94 €
 RELS10-UVS 10cm UV Gel Scoop 24,53 €
 RELS10-1-0.75 Comb Prep 1, Marker 1, 0.75mm thick 19,08 €
 RELS10-2-0.75 Comb Prep 2, Marker 2, 0.75mm thick 19,08 €
 RELS10-4-0.75 Comb Prep 4, Marker 2, 0.75mm thick 19,08 €
 RELS10-8-0.75 Comb 8 sample, 0.75mm thick 19,08 €
 RELS10-10MC-0.75 Comb 10 sample MC, 0.75mm thick 19,08 €
 RELS10-12-0.75 Comb 12 sample, 0.75mm thick 19,08 €
 RELS10-16-0.75 Comb 16 sample, 0.75mm thick 19,08 €
 RELS10-20MC-0.75 Comb 20 sample MC, 0.75mm thick 19,08 €
 RELS10-25-0.75 Comb 25 sample, 0.75mm thick 19,08 €
 RELS10-1-1 Comb Prep 1, Marker 1, 1mm thick 19,73 €
 RELS10-2-1 Comb Prep 2, Marker 2, 1mm thick 19,73 €
 RELS10-4-1 Comb Prep 4, Marker 2, 1mm thick 19,73 €
 RELS10-8-1 Comb 8 sample, 1mm thick 19,73 €
 RELS10-10MC-1 Comb 10 sample MC, 1mm thick 19,73 €
 RELS10-12-1 Comb 12 sample, 1mm thick 19,73 €
 RELS10-16-1 Comb 16 sample, 1mm thick 19,73 €
 RELS10-20MC-1 Comb 20 sample MC, 1mm thick 19,73 €
 RELS10-25-1 Comb 25 sample, 1mm thick 19,73 €
 RELS10-1-1.5 Comb Prep 1, Marker 1, 1.5mm thick 20,77 €
 RELS10-2-1.5 Comb Prep 2, Marker 2, 1.5mm thick 20,77 €
Bioline, Lda
HORIZONTAL ELECTROPHORESIS
PVP
 RELS10-4-1.5 Comb Prep 4, Marker 2, 1.5mm thick 20,77 €
 RELS10-8-1.5 Comb 8 sample, 1.5mm thick 20,77 €
 RELS10-10MC-1.5 Comb 10 sample MC, 1.5mm thick 20,77 €
 RELS10-12-1.5 Comb 12 sample, 1.5mm thick 20,77 €
 RELS10-16-1.5 Comb 16 sample, 1.5mm thick 20,77 €
 RELS10-20MC-1.5 Comb 20 sample MC, 1.5mm thick 20,77 €
 RELS10-25-1.5 Comb 25 sample, 1.5mm thick 20,77 €
 RELS10-1-2 Comb Prep 1, Marker 1, 2mm thick 21,42 €
 RELS10-2-2 Comb Prep 2, Marker 2, 2mm thick 21,42 €
 RELS10-4-2 Comb Prep 4, Marker 2, 2mm thick 21,42 €
 RELS10-8-2 Comb 8 sample, 2mm thick 21,42 €
 RELS10-10MC-2 Comb 10 sample, 2mm thick 21,42 €
 RELS10-12-2 Comb 12 sample, 2mm thick 21,42 €
 RELS10-16-2 Comb 16 sample, 2mm thick 21,42 €
 RELS10-20MC-2 Comb 20 sample MC, 2mm thick 21,42 €
 RELS10-25-2 Comb 25 sample, 2mm thick 21,42 €
RELS10-x -yLG Combination comb and Loading guide for midi horizontal, X = comb well number, y = comb thickness 27,26 €
RELSMIDI96-8-1 RELSMIDI 96 Comb 8 sample MC, 1mm thick 16,98 €
RELSMIDI96-8-1.5 RELSMIDI 96 Comb 8 sample MC, 1.5mm thick 18,20 €
 RELS10LID RELS10 Purple lid (No cables) 98,65 €
 RELS10TANK RELS10 Tank (including electrodes) 181,73 €
Bioline, Lda
HORIZONTAL ELECTROPHORESIS
PVP
 RealSub Plus
 RELSPLUS7 Real Sub Plus, 15 x 7cm UV Tray, 2 x 20 sample, 1mm thick combs, casting dams, loading guides 294,40 €
 RELSPLUS10 Real Sub Plus, 15 x 10cm UV Tray, 2 x 20 sample, 1mm thick combs, casting dams, loading guides 294,40 €
 RELSPLUS15 Real Sub Plus, 15 x 15cm UV Tray, 2 x 20 sample, 1mm thick combs, casting dams, loading guides 294,40 €
 RELSPLUSTRIO Real Sub Plus Trio, 15 x 7,10 & 15cm UV Tray, 2 X 20 sample, 1mm thick combs, casting dams, loading guides 338,02 €
 RELS15-UV7 Real Sub Plus, 15 x 7cm UV Tray 43,61 €
 RELS15-UV10 Real Sub Plus, 15 x 10cm UV Tray 43,61 €
 RELS15-UV15 Real Sub Plus, 15 x 15cm UV Tray 43,61 €
 RELS15-UVDAM Real Sub Plus, UV Tray Dams 34,14 €
 RELS15-PE Real Sub Plus - Positive Electrode 54,52 €
 RELS15-NE Real Sub Plus - Negative Electrode 54,52 €
 RELS15-LG  Loading Guides 8,44 €
 RELS15-WP  Viewing Platform 8,18 €
 RELSPLUSCP Cool-pack and platform for RELSCHOICE 77,88 €
 RELSPLUSBSB Buffer Saver Blocks for RELSCHOICE pk/2 saves 190ml of buffer 38,94 €
 RELS15/20-FC Real Sub Plus/Maxi Flexi caster 149,93 €
 RELS15-UVS 15cm UV Gel Scoop 27,26 €
 RELS15-1-0.75 Comb Prep 1, Marker 1, 0.75mm thick 21,81 €
 RELS15-2-0.75 Comb Prep 2, Marker 2, 0.75mm thick 21,81 €
 RELS15-4-0.75 Comb Prep 4, Marker 2, 0.75mm thick 21,81 €
 RELS15-10-0.75 Comb 10 sample, 0.75mm thick 21,81 €
 RELS15-12-0.75 Comb 12 sample, 0.75mm thick 21,81 €
 RELS15-20-0.75 Comb 20 sample, 0.75mm thick 21,81 €
Bioline, Lda
HORIZONTAL ELECTROPHORESIS
PVP
 RELS15-35-0.75 Comb 35 sample, 0.75mm thick 21,81 €
 RELS15-10MC-0.75 Comb 10 sample MC, 0.75mm thick 21,81 €
 RELS15-14MC-0.75 Comb 14 sample MC, 0.75mm thick 21,81 €
 RELS15-16MC-0.75 Comb 16 sample MC, 0.75mm thick 21,81 €
 RELS15-18MC-0.75 Comb 18 sample MC, 0.75mm thick 21,81 €
 RELS15-28MC-0.75 Comb 28 sample MC, 0.75mm thick 21,81 €
 RELS15-30MC-0.75 Comb 30 sample MC, 0.75mm thick 21,81 €
 RELS15-1-1 Comb Prep 1, Marker 1, 1mm thick 22,72 €
 RELS15-2-1 Comb Prep 2, Marker 2, 1mm thick 22,72 €
 RELS15-4-1 Comb Prep 4, Marker 2, 1mm thick 22,72 €
 RELS15-10-1 Comb 10 sample, 1mm thick 22,72 €
 RELS15-12-1 Comb 12 sample, 1mm thick 22,72 €
 RELS15-20-1 Comb 20 sample, 1mm thick 22,72 €
 RELS15-35-1 Comb 35 sample, 1mm thick 22,72 €
 RELS15-10MC-1 Comb 10 sample MC, 1mm thick 22,72 €
 RELS15-14MC-1 Comb 14 sample MC, 1mm thick 22,72 €
 RELS15-16MC-1 Comb 16 sample MC, 1mm thick 22,72 €
 RELS15-18MC-1 Comb 18 sample MC, 1mm thick 22,72 €
 RELS15-28MC-1 Comb 28 sample MC, 1mm thick 22,72 €
 RELS15-30MC-1 Comb 30 sample MC, 1mm thick 22,72 €
 RELS15-1-1.5 Comb Prep 1, Marker 1, 1.5mm thick 23,37 €
 RELS15-2-1.5 Comb Prep 2, Marker 2, 1.5mm thick 23,37 €
 RELS15-4-1.5 Comb Prep 4, Marker 2, 1.5mm thick 23,37 €
 RELS15-10-1.5 Comb 10 sample, 1.5mm thick 23,37 €
Bioline, Lda
HORIZONTAL ELECTROPHORESIS
PVP
 RELS15-12-1.5 Comb 12 sample, 1.5mm thick 23,37 €
 RELS15-20-1.5 Comb 20 sample, 1.5mm thick 23,37 €
 RELS15-35-1.5 Comb 35 sample, 1.5mm thick 23,37 €
 RELS15-30MC-1.5 Comb 30 sample MC, 1.5mm thick 23,37 €
 RELS15-10MC-1.5 Comb 10 sample MC, 1.5mm thick 23,37 €
 RELS15-14MC-1.5 Comb 14 sample MC, 1.5mm thick 23,37 €
 RELS15-16MC-1.5 Comb 16 sample MC, 1.5mm thick 23,37 €
 RELS15-18MC-1.5 Comb 18 sample MC, 1.5mm thick 23,37 €
 RELS15-28MC-1.5 Comb 28 sample MC, 1.5mm thick 23,37 €
 RELS15-1-2 Comb Prep 1, Marker 1, 2mm thick 24,01 €
 RELS15-2-2 Comb Prep 2, Marker 2, 2mm thick 24,01 €
 RELS15-4-2 Comb Prep 4, Marker 2, 2mm thick 24,01 €
 RELS15-10-2 Comb 10 sample, 2mm thick 24,01 €
 RELS15-12-2 Comb 12 sample, 2mm thick 24,01 €
 RELS15-16MC-2 Comb 16 sample MC, 2mm thick 24,01 €
 RELS15-20-2 Comb 20 sample, 2mm thick 24,01 €
 RELS15-30MC-2 Comb 30 sample MC, 2mm thick 24,01 €
 RELS15-10MC-2 Comb 10 sample MC, 2mm thick 24,01 €
 RELS15-14MC-2 Comb 14 sample MC, 2mm thick 24,01 €
 RELS15-18MC-2 Comb 18 sample MC, 2mm thick 24,01 €
 RELS15-28MC-2 Comb 28 sample MC, 2mm thick 24,01 €
 RELS15-35-2 Comb 35 sample, 2mm thick 24,01 €
Bioline, Lda
HORIZONTAL ELECTROPHORESIS
PVP
RELS15-x -yLG Combination comb and Loading guide for choice horizontal, X = comb well number, y = comb thickness 32,71 €
 RELS15LID RELS15 Purple lid (No cables) 101,25 €
 RELS15TANK RELS15 Tank (including electrodes) 233,65 €
 RealSub Maxi
 RELSMAXI20 Real Sub Maxi, 20 x 20cm UV Tray, 2 x 20 sample, 1mm thick combs, casting dams, loading guides 463,41 €
 RELSMAXI10 Real Sub Maxi, 20 x 20cm UV Tray, 2 x 20 sample, 1mm thick combs, casting dams, loading guides 463,41 €
 RELSMAXIDUO Real Sub Maxi, 20 x 10 & 20 x 20cm UV Tray, 2 x 20 sample, 1mm thick combs, casting dams, loading guides 504,30 €
 RELSMAXI25 Real Sub Maxi, 20 x 25cm UV Tray, 2 x 20 sample, 1mm thick combs, casting dams, loading guides 517,93 €
 RELS20-UV10 Real Sub Maxi, 20 x 10cm UV Tray 59,97 €
 RELS20-UV20 Real Sub Maxi, 20 x 20cm UV Tray 59,97 €
 RELS20-UV25 Real Sub Maxi, 20 x 25cm UV Tray 81,78 €
 RELS20-UVDAM Real Sub Maxi, UV Tray Dams 40,89 €
 RELS20-PE Real Sub Maxi - Positive Electrode 62,70 €
 RELS20-NE Real Sub Maxi - Negative Electrode 62,70 €
 RELS20-LG  Loading Guides 9,87 €
 RELS20-WP  Viewing Platform 9,61 €
 RELSMAXICP Cool-pack and platform for RELSMAXI 83,08 €
 RELSMAXIBSB Buffer Saver Blocks for RELSMAXI pk/2 saves 450ml of buffer 46,73 €
 RELS15/20-FC Real Sub Plus/Maxi Flexi caster 149,93 €
 RELS20-UVS 20cm UV Gel Scoop 32,71 €
Bioline, Lda
HORIZONTAL ELECTROPHORESIS
PVP
RELS20-1-0.75 Comb Prep 1, Marker 1, 0.75mm thick 27,52 €
RELS20-2-0.75 Comb Prep 2, Marker 2, 0.75mm thick 27,52 €
RELS20-4-0.75 Comb Prep 4, Marker 2, 0.75mm thick 27,52 €
RELS20-10-0.75 Comb 10 sample, 0.75mm thick 27,52 €
RELS20-16-0.75 Comb 16 sample, 0.75mm thick 27,52 €
RELS20-20MC-0.75 Comb 20 sample MC, 0.75mm thick 27,52 €
RELS20-25-0.75 Comb 25 sample, 0.75mm thick 27,52 €
RELS20-30-0.75 Comb 30 sample, 0.75mm thick 27,52 €
RELS20-36-0.75 Comb 36 sample, 0.75mm thick 27,52 €
RELS20-40MC-0.75 Comb 40 sample MC, 0.75mm thick 27,52 €
RELS20-50-0.75 Comb 50 sample, 0.75mm thick 27,52 €
RELS20-1-1 Comb Prep 1, Marker 1, 1mm thick 28,17 €
RELS20-2-1 Comb Prep 2, Marker 2, 1mm thick 28,17 €
RELS20-4-1 Comb Prep 4, Marker 2, 1mm thick 28,17 €
RELS20-10-1 Comb 10 sample, 1mm thick 28,17 €
RELS20-16-1 Comb 16 sample, 1mm thick 28,17 €
RELS20-20MC-1 Comb 20 sample MC, 1mm thick 28,17 €
RELS20-25-1 Comb 25 sample, 1mm thick 28,17 €
RELS20-30-1 Comb 30 sample, 1mm thick 28,17 €
RELS20-36-1 Comb 36 sample, 1mm thick 28,17 €
RELS20-40MC-1 Comb 40 sample MC, 1mm thick 28,17 €
RELS20-50-1 Comb 50 sample, 1mm thick 28,17 €
RELS20-1-1.5 Comb Prep 1, Marker 1, 1.5mm thick 28,56 €
RELS20-2-1.5 Comb Prep 2, Marker 2, 1.5mm thick 28,56 €
RELS20-4-1.5 Comb Prep 4, Marker 2, 1.5mm thick 28,56 €
Bioline, Lda
HORIZONTAL ELECTROPHORESIS
PVP
RELS20-10-1.5 Comb 10 sample, 1.5mm thick 28,56 €
RELS20-16-1.5 Comb 16 sample, 1.5mm thick 28,56 €
RELS20-20MC-1.5 Comb 20 sample MC, 1.5mm thick 28,56 €
RELS20-25-1.5 Comb 25 sample, 1.5mm thick 28,56 €
RELS20-30-1.5 Comb 30 sample, 1.5mm thick 28,56 €
RELS20-36-1.5 Comb 36 sample, 1.5mm thick 28,56 €
RELS20-40MC-1.5 Comb 40 sample MC, 1.5mm thick 28,56 €
RELS20-50-1.5 Comb 50 sample, 1.5mm thick 28,56 €
RELS20-1-2 Comb Prep 1, Marker 1, 2mm thick 29,34 €
RELS20-2-2 Comb Prep 2, Marker 2, 2mm thick 29,34 €
RELS20-4-2 Comb Prep 4, Marker 2, 2mm thick 29,34 €
RELS20-10-2 Comb 10 sample, 2mm thick 29,34 €
RELS20-16-2 Comb 16 sample, 2mm thick 29,34 €
RELS20-20MC-2 Comb 20 sample MC, 2mm thick 29,34 €
RELS20-25-2 Comb 25 sample, 2mm thick 29,34 €
RELS20-30-2 Comb 30 sample, 2mm thick 29,34 €
RELS20-36-2 Comb 36 sample, 2mm thick 29,34 €
RELS20-40MC-2 Comb 40 sample MC, 2mm thick 29,34 €
RELS20-50-2 Comb 50 sample, 2mm thick 29,34 €
RELS20-x -yLG Combination comb and Loading guide for maxi horizontal, X = comb well number, y = comb thickness 40,89 €
 RELS20LID RELS20 Purple lid (No cables) 168,75 €
 RELS20TANK RELS20 Tank (including electrodes) 314,13 €
Bioline, Lda
HORIZONTAL ELECTROPHORESIS
PVP
RealSub Screen
 RELSSCREEN32  Real SUB Screen, 26 x 32cm UV Tray, 6 x 28 sample combs, loading guides 667,85 €
 RELSSCREEN24  Real SUB Screen, 26 x 24cm UV Tray, 6 x 28 sample combs, loading guides 667,85 €
 RELSSCREEN16  Real SUB Screen, 26 x 16cm UV Tray, 6 x 28 sample combs, loading guides 667,85 €
 RELSSCREENTRIO Real SUB Screen, 26x16cm, 26x24cm, 26x32cm UV Trays, 6 x 28 sample combs, loading guides 776,89 €
 RELS26-UV32  26 x 32cm UV Tray 136,30 €
 RELS26-UV24  26 x 24cm UV Tray 122,67 €
 RELS26-UV16  26 x 16cm UV Tray 109,04 €
 RELS26-LG  Loading Guides 12,27 €
 RELS26-WP  Viewing Platform 12,27 €
 RELS26-PE  Positive Electrode 81,78 €
 RELS26-NE  Negative Electrode 81,78 €
 RELSSCRNCP Cool-pack and platform for RELSSCREEN 98,65 €
 RELSSCRNBSB Buffer Saver Blocks for RELSSCREEN, pk/2 saves 625ml of buffer 59,71 €
RELS26-FC Flexicaster for gels up to 32cm. Casts 7, 10, 15, 16, 20, 24 and 32cm long gels 177,19 €
 RELS26-UVS  26cm UV Gel Scoop 40,89 €
RELS26-28MC-0.75 Comb 28 sample MC, 0.75mm thick 48,03 €
RELS26-56MC-0.75 Comb 56 sample MC, 0.75mm thick 48,03 €
RELS26-28MC-1 Comb 28 sample MC, 1mm thick 6.369,01 €
RELS26-56MC-1 Comb 56 sample MC, 1mm thick 6.369,01 €
RELS26-28MC-1.5 Comb 28 sample MC, 1.5mm thick 49,33 €
RELS26-56MC-1.5 Comb 56 sample MC, 1.5mm thick 49,33 €
RELS26-28MC-2 Comb 28 sample MC, 2mm thick 49,98 €
RELS26-56MC-2 Comb 56 sample MC, 2mm thick 49,98 €
Bioline, Lda
HORIZONTAL ELECTROPHORESIS
PVP
RELS26-x-yLG Combination comb and Loading guide for screen horizontal, X = comb well number, y = comb thickness 54,52 €
 RELS26LID RELS26 Purple lid (No cables) 204,45 €
 RELS26TANK RELS26 Tank (including electrodes) 517,93 €
 RELS26-ST Gel tray sealing tape. 65m X 25.4mm 30,33 €
 Mini FAST
RELFMMS10 Real Fast Mini Sub, 10 x 8cm, 2 x 8 sample, 1.5mm thick combs 231,70 €
RELSFMMS-DAM Casting Gates, Pk/2 19,08 €
RELRPW0.2 Replacement Platinum Wire 0.2mm - 50cm 40,89 €
RELFMMS-1-1 Comb 1 sample , 1 dye , 1mm thick 14,28 €
RELSFMMS-4-1 Comb 4 sample, 1mm thick 14,28 €
RELSFMMS-8-1 Comb 8 sample, 1mm thick 14,28 €
RELSFMMS-12-1 Comb 12 sample, 1mm thick 14,28 €
RELSFMMS-16-1 Comb 16 sample, 1mm thick 14,28 €
RELSFMMS-20MC-1 Comb 20 sample MC, 1mm thick 14,28 €
RELSFMMS-1-1.5 Comb 1 sample , 1 dye , 1.5mm thick 15,58 €
RELSFMMS-4-1.5 Comb 4 sample, 1.5mm thick 15,58 €
RELSFMMS-8-1.5 Comb 8 sample, 1.5mm thick 15,58 €
RELSFMMS-12-1.5 Comb 12 sample, 1.5mm thick 15,58 €
RELSFMMS-16-1.5 Comb 16 sample, 1.5mm thick 15,58 €
RELSFMMS-20MC-1.5 Comb 20 sample MC, 1.5mm thick 15,58 €
 RELSFMMS10LID FMRELS10 Purple lid (No cables) 81,78 €
 RELSFMMS10TANK FMRELS10 Tank (including electrodes) 177,19 €
Bioline, Lda
HORIZONTAL ELECTROPHORESIS
PVP
 BATTERY GEL
 RELSBGEL Battery operated horizontal gel 6 x 7.5cm, 2 x 8 sample combs , casting gates. 157,71 €
 RELSBGEL-CG Casting gates Pk/2 for RELSBGEL 8,49 €
 RELSBGEL-BAT PP3 batteries for RELSBGEL Pk/2 18,20 €
 RELSBG-1-4 Comb 4 sample, 1mm thick 13,95 €
 RELSBG-1-8 Comb 8 sample, 1mm thick 13,95 €
 RELSBG-1-12 Comb 12 sample, 1mm thick 13,95 €
 RELSBG-1-16 Comb 16 sample, 1mm thick 13,95 €
COMET ASSAY TANKS
REL-COM10 Comet Assay Tank for 10 Slides 371,90 €
REL-COM20 Comet Assay Tank for 20 Slides 477,69 €
REL-COM40 Comet Assay Tank for 40 Slides 650,25 €
REL-COM80 Comet Assay Tank for 80 Slides 905,01 €
High Efficiency Horizontal Gel Cooling Systems
 RELSMINICP Cool-pack and platform for RELSMINI 54,52 €
 RELSMIDICP Cool-pack and platform for RELSMIDI 68,15 €
 RELSCHOICECP Cool-pack and platform for RELSCHOICE 77,88 €
 RELSMAXICP Cool-pack and platform for RELSMAXI 83,08 €
 RELSSCRNCP Cool-pack and platform for RELSSCREEN 98,65 €
Bioline, Lda
HORIZONTAL ELECTROPHORESIS
PVP
Horizontal Systems Combi Comb / Loading Guides
RELS7-x -yLG Combination comb and Loading guide for mini horizontal, X = comb well number, y = comb thickness 27,26 €
RELS10-x -yLG Combination comb and Loading guide for midi horizontal, X = comb well number, y = comb thickness 27,26 €
RELS15-x -yLG Combination comb and Loading guide for choice horizontal, X = comb well number, y = comb thickness 32,71 €
RELS20-x -yLG Combination comb and Loading guide for maxi horizontal, X = comb well number, y = comb thickness 40,89 €
RELS26-x -yLG Combination comb and Loading guide for screen horizontal, X = comb well number, y = comb thickness 54,52 €
DuoCombs
RELS7-4/8MC-x RELSMINI  DuoComb 4/8MC, 1mm thick            x = comb thickness 19,76 €
RELS7-8/16-x RELSMINI  DuoComb 8/16, 1mm thick          x = comb thickness 19,76 €
RELS10-4/8-x RELSMIDI  DuoComb 4/8, 1mm thick          x = comb thickness 22,49 €
RELS10-10MC/20MC-x RELSMIDI  DuoComb 10MC/20MC, 1mm thick          x = comb thickness 22,49 €
RELS15-4/12-x RELSCHOICE DuoComb 4/12, 1mm thick          x = comb thickness 25,21 €
RELS15-10MC/18MC-x RELSCHOICE  DuoComb 10MC/8MC, 1mm thick          x = comb thickness 25,21 €
RELS20-4/10-x RELSMAXI  DuoComb 4/10, 1mm thick          x = comb thickness 30,67 €
RELS20-20MC/40MC-x RELSMAXI DuoComb 20MC/40MC, 1mm thick          x = comb thickness 30,67 €
Horizontal Buffer Saver Blocks
 RELSMINIBSB Buffer Saver Blocks for RELSMINI, pk/2 saves 100ml of buffer 28,56 €
 RELSMIDIBSB Buffer Saver Blocks for RELSMIDI, pk/2 saves 100ml of buffer 33,75 €
 RELSCHOICEBSB Buffer Saver Blocks for RELSCHOICE pk/2 saves 190ml of buffer 38,94 €
 RELSMAXIBSB Buffer Saver Blocks for RELSMAXI pk/2 saves 450ml of buffer 46,73 €
 RELSSCRNBSB Buffer Saver Blocks for RELSSCREEN, pk/2 saves 625ml of buffer 59,71 €
Bioline, Lda
HORIZONTAL ELECTROPHORESIS
PVP
REL-GLT Gel Levelling Table 116,83 €
REL-RULER UV Flourescent Ruler 2,60 €
RealSMultiSub4
REL-MULTISUB4 Real multiSUB4, multi-level Gel Chamber, includes 4x 12cm UV Trays, 4x 18/8 Sample 1.5mm Combs 843,74 €
RELSUB4UV6 multiSUB4 tray 8 x 6cm 51,92 €
RELSUB4UV12 multiSUB4 tray 8 x 12cm 64,90 €
RELSUB4UV18 multiSUB4 tray 8 x 18cm 77,88 €
RELSUB4-12/1-1.5 12/1 SAMPLE 1.5mm COMBS FOR multiSUB4 38,94 €
RELSUB4-18/8-1.5 18/8 SAMPLE 1.5mm COMBS FOR multiSUB4 38,94 €
Cellulose Acetate System
REL-CELLAS Horizontal Unit for Cellulose Acetate Electrophoresis
RELGEL2.514250 2.5x14 CellasGEL 250 micron 19,51 €
RELGEL2.514200 2.5x14 CellasGEL 200 micron 76,52 €
RELGEL2.517200 2.5x17 CellasGEL 200 micron 24,01 €
RELGEL5.714250 5.7x14 CellasGEL 250 micron 37,51 €
RELGEL5.714200 5.7x14 CellasGEL 200 micron 37,51 €
RELGEL5.714250P 5.7x14 CellasGEL 250 micron Pratiga perforate 39,01 €
RELGEL5.714200P 5.7x14 CellasGEL 200 micron Pratiga perforate 39,01 €
RELGEL524190R 5x24 CellasGEL RS 190 micron Rectangular H.R. 252,08 €
Bioline, Lda
HORIZONTAL ELECTROPHORESIS
PVP
RELGEL1717200 17x17 CellasGEL 200 micron 75,02 €
RELGEL67.6H CellasGEL /Myl (Helena size) 6x7.6 36,01 €
RELGEL5.710.2A CellasGEL /Myl for arched position electrophoresis 5.7x10.2 45,01 €
RELKITCU CellasKIT IFE SERUM + CONCENTRATED URINE (5+5 tests for 5 patients) on CellasGEL 360,12 €
RELKITI2432 RELKITI2432 CellasKIT IMMUNOFIXATION (24 semimicro or 32 micro tests) on CellasGEL 432,14 €
RELKITSP100200 CellasKIT SERUM PROTEINS (100 semimicro or 200 micro tests) on CellasGEL 144,05 €
RELKITSP150200 CellasKIT HIGH RESOLUTION OF SERUM PROTEINS (150 semimicro or 200 micro tests) on CellasGEL 216,07 €
RELKITHG100 CellasKIT HEMOGLOBINS (100 semimicro tests) on CellasGEL 162,05 €
RELAPPS22 Applicator Semimicro 2+2 for CellasGEL 2.5x14 cm and Kit code RELKITCU 288,09 €
RELAPPS4 Applicator Semimicro 4 for 1.2 _l/9mm – First type 288,09 €
RELAPPM8 Applicator Micro 8 for CellasGEL 324,10 €
RELAPPM8M Applicator Micro 8 for CellasGEL/Myl 324,10 €
RELAPPS18 Applicator Semimicro 18 for CellasGEL sheets 18.3 x14cm and 18.3 x17cm 288,09 €
RELAPPS18M Applicator Semimicro 18 for CellasGEL/Myl sheets 19.85 x 7.6 cm 522,17 €
RELKITIFE1 CellasKIT IFE 1 PATIENT (10 semimicro tests) 10.2x12 cm for CellasClear 162,05 €
RELDENS Glob Al Scan Software Densitometer (computer and scanner not included) 1.800,58 €
RELSCAN Flatbed Scanner for Glob Al Scan 198,06 €
RELKITSP480 CellasKIT SERUM PROTEINS (480 micro tests) on CellasClear 432,14 €
RELBDG8.5L RELBDG8.5L Bridge 8.5 cm for CellasGEL sheets 18.3x14cm 63,02 €
RELBDG11L RELBDG11L Bridge 11 cm for CellasGEL sheets 17x17cm 63,02 €
RELBDG8.5S RELBDG8.5S Bridge 8.5 cm (standard size for CellasGEL kits) for CellasGEL strips 5.7x14 or 2.5x14cm 54,02 €
RELBDG14RS RELBDG14RS Bridge 14 cm for CellasGEL RS Wedge 5x18.5 cm 54,02 €
RELBDG11S RELBDG11S Bridge 11 cm for CellasGEL strips 5.7x17 cm 54,02 €
RELBDGA RELBDGA Bridge for in arched position electrophoresis 162,05 €
RELBDGH CSLBDGH Bridge for horizontal position electrophoresis Helena type 126,04 €